LyT

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
oarpymna 3738*. Curnanm3anus cseToBas
Subgroup 3738*. Warning Light System
114 1 3962-3712000 45 7372 2408 - 1 - ®onapsb canurtaphbiii [IO100A B cbope Ambulance identification light [I®100A in assy
2 I1d100-3712204 457372 2865 - 1 - PacceuBareb crieliMaabHOTO (hoHapst Ambulance identification light lens
3 VI15-3726203 457374 3793 - 1 - Ipoxknanka pacceuBatelist hoHAPS Light lens gasket
4 240836-1129 459642 1026 - 2 - Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
5 252153-112 459816 6004 - 2 - [aii6a 6 npyXruHHas Spring washer 6
6 VI15-3726221 457374 3601 - 1 - 06010k Rim
7 1/32719/01 459432 1056 - 2 - Bunt M4x16 Screw M4x16
8 69-3716028 45 4315 2667 - 1 - IMpoknanka poHaps Light gasket
9 VI15-3726231 - 1 - [Iutox ipoBoIOB (hoHapst Light wire protective cap
10 Al12-10 - 1 - Jlammna anexTpuyeckasi Bulb
11 VI15-3726100 4573722718 - 1 - Kopryc B c6ope Case in assy
* - Jlna aBromo0wteit YA3-3962 u YA3-39629
For automobiles YA3-3962 and YA3-39629
IMoarpynna 3743. ®apa npoTHBOTYMAHHAS
Subgroup 3743. Fog Lamp
113 7 3151-3743010 457372 8061 2% 2% 2 ®apa nporuBotymanHas ®I'-152-Ab Fog lamp ®I'-152-Ab
* - YcTaHaBIMBaeTCs Ha YaCTh aBTOMOOUIEH
Installed on some automobiles
Tloarpynna 3747. Buéparop aBapuiinbiii
Subgroup 3747. Emergency Vibrator
113 252174-1129 459216 1454 2 2 2 [ait6a 6 npy>XMHHAST C BHYTPEHHUMHM 3yOlLIaMU Spring washer 6 with inner teeth
1/32762/01 459962 2395 2 2 2 Bunt M6X16 Screw M6x16
5102.3747000 457374 8016 1 1 1 Bubpatop aBapuiiHblil B cOOpe Emergency vibrator in assy
I'PYIIIIA 38. IIPUBOPHI
GROUP 38. INSTRUMENTS
IMoarpynna 3802. ConaomeTp
Subgroup 3802. Speedometer
114 12 31512-3802010 457381 3308 1 1 1 Crinnomerp 16.3802 B cOope Speedometer 16.3802 in assy
13 31516-3802010* 457381 3308 1 1 1 Crinnomerp 61.3802 B cOope Speedometer 61.3802 in assy
14 YK170-0014 45 7382 5398 1 1 1 Cxko0a KperieHUsl CIUAOMeTpa Speedometer attachment clamp
15 252003-1129 459811 1204 2 2 2 laii6a 5 Washer 5




8¥C

1 3962-3738010

N®100A-3712204—
YM5-3726203

240836-M129 <
-
252153-MN2
e‘/
YN5-3726221 K
1/32719/01 17

8 69-3716028

9 YMN5-3726231

10 A12-10
11 YN5-3726100

31512-3802010
31516-3802010

YK170-0014
252003-MN29
252153-M2

250464-MN29

Puc. 114. Curnanusanust cetoBast (3738), crmmmometp (3802)
Fig. 114. Warning light system (3738), speedometer (3802)




6¥C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
114 16 252153-112 459816 6004 2 2 2 [Tait6a 5 npyxuHHas Spring washer 5
17 250464-1129 459553 1053 2 2 2 laiika M5 Nut M5
Ioarpynna 3803. ®onapn KOHTPOJIBHBIX JaMIl
Subgroup 3803. Warning Lights
115 1 3741-3803010 457374 7212 4 4 - ®oHapb KOHTPOJIbHOI Jamiibl 12.3803 B c6ope Warning light 12.3803 in assy
2 AMH 12-3-1 34 6621 2165 4 4 - Jlamma anekTpuyeckas Bulb
Honrpymna 3805. IIluTox npudopos
Subgroup 3805. Instrument Panel
115 3 223040-1129 459422 1082 3 3 - Bunt M5x16 Screw M5x16
4 3741-3805010 457381 2663 | | - urox npudopos 14.3805 B cbope Instrument panel 14.3805 in assy
9 240817-1129 - - 5 Bunrt 4x10 Screw 4x10
10 33036-5325116 4531361343 - - 1 Kpplika jtoka 6auka cleruieHust Clutch reservoir hatch cover
11 33036-5325112 4531361342 - - 1 IMaHenp myTKa MpUOOPOB Instrument panel
12 240820-1129 - - 7 Bunt 4x18 Screw 4x18
13 33036-5325104 4531361338 - - 1 Haxknanka manenu mpu6opoB Instrument panel cover plate
14 33036-5303024 4531361333 - - 1 Haxiagka KpbIIIKK BEIIEBOTO SIIAKA Glove box door cover plate
IHoarpymna 3806. IIpueMunk yka3aresi ypOBHA TOILIMBA
Subgroup 3806. Fuel Level Gauge
115 8 22069-3806010 - - 1 [NpueMHUK yKa3zaTessl ypOBHsS TOTUIMBA B cOope Fuel level gauge sensor in assy
Moarpymna 3807. [IpueMHNK yKa3aTejis TEMIEPATYPhI OXJIAKAAIONMEH KUIKOCTH
Subgroup 3807. Coolant Temperature Gauge
115 7 22069-3807010 - - 1 INMpueMuuK ykazatens Temmnepatypsl oxnaxaaoieii  Coolant temperature gauge sensor in assy
>KUAKOCTU B cOope
IMoarpynna 3810. IIpueMHHK yka3aTeis AaBJeHHS Macjia
Subgroup 3810. Oil Pressure Gauge
115 6 22069-3810010 457382 3067 - - 1 IpueMHMK yKa3aTessl JaBjeHKs Maciia B coope Oil pressure gauge sensor in assy
MMoarpynna 3812. Yka3aTejb HaNpszKeHAS
Subgroup 3812. oltage Indicator
115 5 22069-3812010 457383 1064 - - 1 Ykazaresb HanpsDKEHUST Voltage indicator
Ioarpynna 3819. Baab rudoxue
Subgroup 3819. Flexible Shafts
116 1 3741-381920 4573814677 1 1 1 Ban rubkuit crmmmometpa 'B300-01 B coope Flexible shafts 'B300-01 in assy



0S¢

13 33036-5325104
12 240820-M29
11 33036-5325112
10 33036-5325116
240817-M29

14 33036-5303024

22069-3806010
22069-3807010
22069-3810010
22069-3812010

1

3741-3803010

g o N ®

2 AMH 12-3-1
4 3741-3805010
3 223040-M29

Puc. 115. ®onapu KoHTposbHBIX JamIl (3803), muTok npubopos (3805), mpreMHUK yKa3aTesst ypoBHs Toruivba (3806), mpueMHUK gka3aTenﬂ TeMIepaTyphbl OXJIaXAAI0IIEN XKUIKOCTH 3807),
TIPUEMHIK yKa3atess gasieHus Macia (3810), ykasatesb HarpsokeHus 3912)
Fig. 115. Warning lights (3803), instrument panel (3805), fuel level gauge (3806), coolant temperature gauge (3807), oil pressure gauge (3810), voltage indicator 3812)




16¢

I 2| 3 + 5 6 7 8 9
2 452-1104091 453111 7699 1 1 1 Bryska yrutotHuTenbHasi rubkoro Bajia cnuaomerpa  Speedometer flexible shaft sealing bushing
3 69-3802052 454315 0970 2 2 2 [Trom6a rubkoro Baia Speedometer flexible shaft lead seal
4 258227-1129 459871 1310 2 2 2 I mmnT 0,8x225 Cotter 0.8x225

116

116

116

117

5 452-3806025-01

6 1/32740/01
7 293196-11

8 50.3827

9 452-1104022

IMoarpynna 3827. J/laTysK yKa3aTejisi ypOBHS TOIJIMBA
Subgroup 3827. Fuel Level Gauge Sensor

453111 8204 1/2* 1 2/1*!  HakoHeYHWK U30JUPYIOLIMIi faTuMKa yKa3aTes st
YPOBHSI TOILIMBA
459962 2347 5/10* 5 10/5*!"  Bunt M5x12
459952 6078 5/10* 5 10/5*"  Illaitba 5 cienanbHast
1/2* 1 2/1*'  JlaTuuK yKa3atelis ypOBHSI TOILIMBa B cOOpe
454511 0031 1/2* 1 2/1*1 Tlpokianka

* - lna aBromoowmeit YA3-3303 u YA3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039

*1 - JIna aBromoowmis YA3-39094

Except for the automobile YA3-39094

10 TM100-3808000

11 TM111-09

12 MM358-3829010

13 KCHIII 408831.003-YXJI*
14 MMI111/1-3810600

15 KCHIII 408831.004-YXJT*
16 bII1I2.832.045*

17 2J12.832000-01*

3151-3901008
2 3151-3901207-01
3 3151-3901282

IMoarpynna 3828. JlaTunk ykasaTeis TeMOepaTypsl OXJaxKIawomeil KAAKOCTH
Subgroup 3828. Coolant Temperature Gauge Sensor

457382 5001 1 1 1 JlaTumnk yKazaTeisi TeMIIepaTyphl OXJIaKIaIoeit
KUIKOCTHU B OJIOKE IBUTATEINS B COOpe
4573825173 1 1 1 JlaTymK curHaaM3aTopa TeMIlepaTyphl

IMoarpynna 3829. /laTynk yKa3ares AaBJ€HHS MACJa
Subgroup 3829. Oil Pressure Gauge Sensor

457382 6101 JlaTyuk yKazareJist JaBlIeHHsT Macjia v BO3myxa B coope
JaTuuk ykasaress qaBjieHUs B cOope

4573826102 JlaT4mK aBapuitHOTO JaBJICHUS Macja B coOope
45 1872 0206

45 7382 6248

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1 JlaTuMk aBapuitHOTO JaBjIeHUs Macia B coope
1 1 JlaTuvK aBapMitHOTO JaBJIEHUST Macjia B coope
1 1

— e e = =

JlaT4nK aBapuifHOTO JaBJIEHMsI Macja B cOope

I'PYIIIA 39. UHCTPYMEHT U ITPUHANJIEXHOCTHA
GROUP 39. TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES

Ioarpynna 3901. MucTpyMeHT BOAUTENS M NPHHANIECKHOCTH
Subgroup 3901. Driver's Tools and Accessories

392695 1125 1 1 1 Hab6op 1odepckoro nHCTpyMeHTa
454321 3348 1 1 1 Kotrou HakumHoi# “24”
454321 4398 1 1 1 JlonaTka MOHTaXXHast

Sensor terminal insulating cap

Screw M5x12

Special washer 5

Fuel level gauge sensor in assy
Gasket

Engine coolant temperature gauge sensor
in assy

Temperature warning device sensor

Qil and air pressure gauge sensor in assy
Pressure gauge sensor in assy

Oil emergency pressure sensor in assy
Oil emergency pressure sensor in assy
Oil emergency pressure sensor in assy
QOil emergency pressure sensor in assy

Driver's tool kit
Box wrench "24"
Tyre iron





